
DATE DAY
S.Y.B.A.

SEMESTER-III
S.Y.B.Sc.

SEMESTER-III
30/09/2019 Monday Foundation Course-II Foundation Course-II

01/10/2019 Tuesday History-I / Psychology-I / Statistics-I Chemistry-I / Statistics-I

03/10/2019 Thursday History-II / Psychology-II / Statistics-II Chemistry-II / Statistics-III

04/10/2019 Friday Political Science-I / Commerce-I Chemistry-III / Statistics-II

05/10/2019 Saturday Political Science-II / Commerce-II Microbiology-I / Life Science-I / Zoology-I / Physics-I / Biochemistry-I

07/10/2019 Monday Philosophy-I / Economics-I Microbiology-II / Life. Science-II / Zoology-II / Physics-II / Biochemistry-II

09/10/2019 Wednesday Philosophy-II / Economics-II Microbiology-III / Life Science-III / Zoology-III / Physics-III / Biochemistry-III

S.P.Mandali's Ramnarain Ruia Autonomous College Matunga, Mumbai - 400019
SYBA /BSC Semester End Examination September / October - 2019 (2019-2020)

TIME :- 8.00am TO 10.00am
 Time Table

09/10/2019 Wednesday Philosophy-II / Economics-II Microbiology-III / Life Science-III / Zoology-III / Physics-III / Biochemistry-III

10/10/2019 Thursday Marathi-I / Mathematics-I Mathematics-II / Botany-I

11/10/2019 Friday Marathi-II / Mathematics-II Mathematics-III / Botany-II

12/10/2019 Saturday Anc. English-I / Hindi-I Mathematics-I / Botany-III

14/10/2019 Monday Anc. English-II / Hindi-II _______________________

15/10/2019 Tuesday
A.C. Investment Analysis /  Journalism /
Mass Communication / Gandhism

_______________________

16/10/2019 Wednesday French-I / Sanskrit-I _______________________

17/10/2019 Thursday French-II / Sanskrit-II / _______________________

Seating Arrangement will be displayed one day before the examination.

Dr. Sunil D. Shankhadarwar
Examination Coordinator


